
2098 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. 

NOTICE. 

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE. 

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in 
ench week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays 
or other unforeseen circumstances. 

SUBSCRIP'I'IONS.-The Subscription to the Govern
ment Gazette is as follows :-30s. per annum, 17s. 6d. 
per half year, and 10s. per quarter, including postage. 
Single copies, 9d.; previous years, up to ten years, ls. 
6d.; over ten years, 2s. 6d.; postage, ld. extra. 

Subscriptions are required to commence and 
terminate with a quarter. 

SPECIAL NOTICE. 

ADVERTISEMENTS.-Notices for insertion must 
be received by the Government Printer BEFORE 
TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, or the day pre
ceding the day of publication, and are charged at the 
following rates:-

For the first eight lines, 5s.; 

CONTENTS. 

Administration Act 
Appointments 
Associations Incorporation 
Chief Secretary's Department 
Commissioners for Declarations 
Companies 
Crown Law Department 
Deceased Persons' Estates 
Electricity Act 
Fisheries 
Justices of the Peace 
Lands Department 
Land Titles 
Marriages, Licenses to Celebrate 
:Yietropolitan Water Supply, etc. 
Mines Department 
Native Affairs 
Parliament .. 
Partnerships dissolved 
Premier's Department 
Proclamations 
Public Service Appeal Board Act 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Service Holiday 
Public Trustee 
Public Works Department 
Railways 
Registrar General .. 

[SEPTEMBER 8, Hl50. 

Page. 

207 4, 2095-6 
2067-8, 2091 

2094 
2069-74 

2068 
2091-4 

2068 
207 4, 2095-6 

2082 
2067 
2067 

2074-9 
2080 
2091 

2081-2 
2084-7 

2074 
2067 
2094 
2067 
2067 

2068-9 
2068 
2068 
2096 

2080-2 
2087-91 

2091 
For every additional line, 6d. 

and half-price for each subsequent insertion. 
To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine 

words to a line: heading, signature, and date being 
reckoned as separate lines. 

Registration of Births, Deaths and :Marriages 

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should 
be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Ex
change must be added to cheques. 

All communications should be addressed to '' The 
Government Printer, Perth.'' 

Act 
Road Boards 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Transfer of Land 
Treasury 
Water Board 
Water Supply, etc., Department 
vV.A. Transport Board 

39275/9/50 By Authority: WILLIAM H. WYATT, Government Printer, Perth. 

2069-74 
2079,2082 

2083-4 
2083 

2075, 2080-1, 2084 
2080 
2067 
2082 

2081-2 
2082-3 




