Page.

NOTICE.

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The Subscription to the Government Gazette is as follows:—30s. per annum, 17s. 6d. per half year, and 10s. per quarter, including postage. Single copies, 9d.; previous years, up to ten years, 1s. 6d.; over ten years, 2s. 6d.; postage, 1d. extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate with a quarter.

SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS.—Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer BEFORE TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, or the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first eight lines, 5s.; For every additional line, 6d.

and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line: heading, signature, and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

Administration Act				207	4, 2095-6
Appointments					7-8, 2091
Associations Incorporat					
Chief Secretary's Depart					2069-74
Commissioners for Decl					
Companies					2091-4
Crown Law Department				• • •	
Deceased Persons' Esta				207	4, 2095-6
Electricity Act		• •			2082
Fisheries		• •		• • •	2067
Justices of the Peace					2067
Lands Department					2074-9
Land Titles		• •	• • •		2080
Marriages, Licenses to	Coloba		• •		2091
Metropolitan Water Su	nnlr	nto	• •	• •	2081-2
			• •	• •	2084-7
Matire Affeire	• •	• •	• •	• •	2074
Native Affairs		• •		• •	2074
Parliament Partnerships dissolved	• •	• •	• •	• •	2007
Proming Description	• •	• •	• •		
Premier's Department	• •	• •	• •	• •	2067
Proclamations					2067
Public Service Appeal			• •	• •	2068-9
Public Service Commiss		• •	• •	• •	2068
Public Service Holiday		• •	• •		2068
Public Trustee			• •		2096
Public Works Departm	$_{ m ent}$				2080-2
Railways					2087-91
Registrar General					2091
Registration of Births,	Deatl	hs and	Marri	ages	
$f Act \dots \dots$					2069-74
Road Boards				20	79, 2082
Tender Board					2069-74 79, 2082 2083-4 2083
Tenders accepted					2083
Tender Board Tenders accepted Tenders invited			-2075	0.2080	0-1 2084
Transfer of Land				,	2080 2067
					2067
Water Board					2082
Water Supply, etc., Department				• •	2081-2
W.A. Transport Board	Lynn pitti				
Transport Doard	• •	• •	• •	٠.	2002-0

CONTENTS.